:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 172751
2 172752
3 172753
4 172760
5} 172761
<} 172770
7 172771

BEACON-CHAIN

10661864

Dec 21, 2024 07:37 (UTC)
In epoch 333,183 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

Amount

- 32.000000000 ETH&
111,504.00 USD

- 32.000000000 ETH&
111,504.00 USD

- 32.000000000 ETH&
111,504.00 USD

- 0.019225054 ETH&
66.98 USD

- 0.019164943 ETH
66.78 USD

- 0.019511360 ETH&
67.98 USD

- 0.019516111 ETH&
68.00 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10661864
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/333183
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172751
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172752
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172753
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172760
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172761
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172770
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172771

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

172772

172773

172774

172775

172776

172777

172778

172779

172780

Validator Id

330196

Amount

- 0.019522193
68.02 USD

- 0.019520269
68.01 USD

- 0.019483851
67.89 USD

- 0.019518194
68.01 USD

- 0.019365012
67.47 USD

- 0.065276146
227.45 USD

- 0.019389182
67.56 USD

- 0.019383539
67.54 USD

- 0.019367060
67.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.045755216
159.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172772
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172773
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172774
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172775
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172776
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172777
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172778
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172779
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/172780
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330196

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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